
Northern Area Superintendent’s Office                                              2022-2023

School Millbrook High School
Submitted By Charles Patton

Submission Date 8/09/2022

School Improvement Team Meetings

Quarterly Review Requests
Day Date Time Location

Monday November 28 2:45-4:00 3508
Monday February 27 2:45-4:00 3508
Monday April 24 2:45-4:00 3508

Monthly Meetings
Day Date Time Location

Tuesday August 9 8:30 am 3508
Thursday August 18 2:30-3:30 3508
Tuesday September 27 2:45-4:00 3508
Monday October 31 2:45-4:00 3508
Monday November 28 2:45-4:00 3508
Monday January 30 2:45-4:00 3508
Monday February 27 2:45-4:00 3508
Tuesday March 27 2:45-4:00 3508
Monday April 24 2:45-4:00 3508
Tuesday May 22 2:45-4:00 3508

Reminder:
School Improvement meeting dates must be posted on your school’s website and a copy needs to be

on file with your Area Superintendent.


